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20W = 120W

CODE TYPE VOLTAGEPOWERCCT ANGLE PF A HzLUMENS

171160P38(N)-C 3.000         1.100

CD

1.754 E2715W 220-240V 30º > 0,8 0,072 50/60
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BALLAST Enclosed
NO

CODE TYPEPOWERCCT LUMENS

592165SIL-C

E27

2.700

                                
4.000

                                

2.035

20W

CD

592165SIL-F 2.550

230

245

E2720W

VOLTAGE ANGLE PF A Hz

220-240V 360º > 0,95 0,09 50/60

220-240V 360º > 0,95 0,09 50/60

GREEN3579 190 299 E2715W 220-240V 30º > 0,8 0,072 50/60




